
FOLKSAM CUP LÅNGASTAFETTEN

Röjsmon (SWE)

Långa Stafetten Stafett mixad stil

Officiella Resultat

2023-03-06

Start Time: 12:05

Jury Information Course Information

 

 

 

 

 

Technical Delegat

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Deleg

Assistant TD Nat.

Name:

Height Difference (HD

Maximum Climb (M

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

 m

 0 m

  0 m

  0

Pl. Start
Nr

Sträc

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Tea
m

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Ran

GÖRANSSON Ebber35-1  2

JOHANSSON KÄLLSTRAND Verag35-2  1

CARLSSON Arvidy35-3  1

NISÉN Malvab35-4 15

 0.0Jämtland-Härjedalen 47:35.5  1 35

13:33.6

22:13.7   1

  2

30:02.8

13:33.6

 8:40.0

 7:49.1

17:32.7 47:35.5   1

  1

SÖDER Oscarr26-1 10

RYTTER Linnéag26-2  2

KULLMAN Viktory26-3 15

MASAPÄRS Lovab26-4  1

 1:45.3Dalarna 49:20.8  2 26

13:59.2

22:39.5   2

 10

30:35.4

13:59.2

 8:40.2

 7:55.9

18:45.3 49:20.8   2

  2

NORDIN Arvidr30-1 17

LINDGREN Annag30-2  3

DANIELSSON Hugoy30-3 10

SEIGER Neab30-4  6

 1:46.9Västerbotten 49:22.4  3 30

14:15.1

23:15.8   8

 17

30:55.6

14:15.1

 9:00.7

 7:39.7

18:26.8 49:22.4   3

  3

BLOMBERG GERLE Valterr11-1  4

LIDSTRÖM Hannag11-2  7

NILSSON Gustavy11-3  9

STRAND Esterb11-4 11

 1:47.4Göteborg 49:22.9  4 11

13:38.1

22:47.4   3

  4

30:58.8

13:38.1

 9:09.3

 8:11.3

18:24.1 49:22.9   4

  4

BRANDIN Oller 1-1  9

KALLUR Livg 1-2  6

BÄRWOLF Carly 1-3 16

KARLSSON Annieb 1-4  8

 2:24.6Dalarna 50:00.1  5  1

13:55.2

22:49.6   4

  9

31:10.0

13:55.2

 8:54.3

 8:20.3

18:50.1 50:00.1   5

  6

EGGÖY MARKHESTER Ludvigr 7-1  6

BOMAN Mollyg 7-2 15

BURENIUS Ludvigy 7-3  8

ZEFFER Idab 7-4 11

 2:25.9Stockholm 50:01.4  6  7

13:48.4

23:21.4  10

  6

31:39.8

13:48.4

 9:33.0

 8:18.3

18:21.6 50:01.4   6

 10

BÖRJESSON Tager10-1  1

LINDGREN Emmag10-2 23

JUTTERDAL Villey10-3 17

ELOFSSON Tildeb10-4 19

 2:47.3Östergötland 50:22.8  7 10

13:23.3

23:52.9  16

  1

31:31.0

13:23.3

10:29.6

 7:38.0

18:51.8 50:22.8   7

  9
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FOLKSAM CUP LÅNGASTAFETTEN

Röjsmon (SWE)

Långa Stafetten Stafett mixad stil
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Start Time: 12:05

Pl. Start
Nr

Sträc

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Tea
m

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Ran

NILSSON Martinr29-1 16

GUSTAFSSON Emmyg29-2 19

NORDLANDER Elmery29-3  6

GYLLROTH Almab29-4  2

 2:50.6Ångermanland 50:26.1  8 29

14:14.2

23:49.1  15

 16

32:11.6

14:14.2

 9:34.8

 8:22.5

18:14.4 50:26.1   8

 16

JONSSON Oskarr20-1  8

NORDIN Theag20-2  4

MALM Vilmery20-3 22

VENNERSTÉN Novab20-4 17

 2:53.2Västerbotten 50:28.7  9 20

13:52.7

23:06.0   6

  8

31:02.2

13:52.7

 9:13.3

 7:56.1

19:26.4 50:28.7   9

  5

PERSSON Antonr 3-1 20

GUSTAFSSON Agnesg 3-2 10

PERSSON Gustafy 3-3 14

OLSSON Alvab 3-4 26

 3:08.9Bohuslän-Dalsland 50:44.4 10  3

14:29.4

23:55.4  17

 20

31:57.8

14:29.4

 9:25.9

 8:02.4

18:46.6 50:44.4  10

 13

BERNHARDSSON Manner32-1 21

LUNDKVIST Ebbag32-2  8

NORDBRANDT Vegardy32-3 18

RICHARDSSON Tuvab32-4 25

 3:20.8Jämtland-Härjedalen 50:56.3 11 32

14:30.6

23:39.3  12

 21

31:56.2

14:30.6

 9:08.7

 8:16.8

19:00.0 50:56.3  11

 12

KVISTEGÅRDEN Leonr 2-1  5

BJÖRNMYR Idag 2-2 29

IVARSSON Aliciay 2-3 12

PARTANEN Selmab 2-4 28

 3:29.5Gästrikland 51:05.0 12  2

13:40.5

23:04.9   5

  5

32:26.7

13:40.5

 9:24.3

 9:21.8

18:38.3 51:05.0  12

 17

TOMMILA Lucasr 6-1  7

RYDESÄTER Hannag 6-2 12

GRÄNDBORN Gustavy 6-3 25

GRÄNDBORN Violab 6-4 17

 3:33.1Hälsingland 51:08.6 13  6

13:48.8

23:47.4  14

  7

31:29.2

13:48.8

 9:58.6

 7:41.8

19:39.3 51:08.6  13

  8

GRAHN-BIRVE Kaller12-1 14

SANDIN Mollyg12-2  5

HENRIKSSON Samuely12-3 27

YTTERBOM Teresiab12-4 32

 3:38.4Medelpad 51:13.9 14 12

14:10.9

23:20.0   9

 14

31:24.6

14:10.9

 9:09.0

 8:04.6

19:49.3 51:13.9  14

  7

LÖFHOLM Emilr40-1 32

SALOMONSON BYSTRAND Wilmerg40-2 14

WESTERVALL Olley40-3  2

RÖNNESTRAND Nilsb40-4 10

 3:42.2Mix 51:17.7 15 40

15:29.5

24:30.8  21

 32

33:20.0

15:29.5

 9:01.3

 8:49.1

17:57.7 51:17.7  15

 29

Sidan 2 av 7

Data processing by SSF Timing

FIS INTERNET Service: www.fis-ski.com

Print Date: 06-03-2023 / Print Time: 13:07

ELITE Timing



FOLKSAM CUP LÅNGASTAFETTEN

Röjsmon (SWE)

Långa Stafetten Stafett mixad stil
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Start Time: 12:05

Pl. Start
Nr

Sträc

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Tea
m

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Ran

EKLUND Juliusr16-1 30

BYLUND Paulineg16-2 17

KARONEN Gustavy16-3  5

WESTERLUND Sagab16-4  8

 3:43.9Uppland Lång 51:19.4 16 16

15:14.6

24:46.3  27

 30

33:10.9

15:14.6

 9:31.7

 8:24.6

18:08.4 51:19.4  16

 25

JONSSON Andrér36-1 18

BERGKVIST Irisg36-2 33

JOHANSSON Selmay36-3  3

ISAKSSON Agnesb36-4 15

 3:47.0Norrbotten 51:22.5 17 36

14:15.5

23:45.2  13

 18

33:18.7

14:15.5

 9:29.7

 9:33.5

18:03.7 51:22.5  17

 28

LINDGREN Davidr39-1 36

ERIXON Carlg39-2  9

LEJON Alviny39-3  7

LINDBLAD Axelb39-4  4

 3:47.4Mix 51:22.9 18 39

15:39.2

24:40.1  26

 36

33:06.8

15:39.2

 9:00.9

 8:26.6

18:16.0 51:22.9  18

 23

SKYTT Edvinr17-1 12

MORAEUS Juliag17-2 20

ERIKSSON Edviny17-3 24

NORGREN Elsab17-4 34

 3:55.2Dalarna 51:30.7 19 17

14:00.6

23:13.5   7

 12

31:59.2

14:00.6

 9:12.9

 8:45.6

19:31.5 51:30.7  19

 14

LIND Isakr21-1 11

LILJA Lovisag21-2 11

JACOBSSON Melkery21-3 31

GRÖNBORG Nillab21-4 43

 4:06.3Medelpad 51:41.8 20 21

14:00.1

23:26.3  11

 11

31:40.4

14:00.1

 9:26.2

 8:14.0

20:01.4 51:41.8  20

 11

NORLING Viller37-1 28

HELLQVIST Wilmag37-2 16

ELGESJÖ Villey37-3 20

HAGSTRÖM Astridb37-4 22

 4:44.5Dalarna 52:20.0 21 37

15:12.6

24:30.2  20

 28

33:08.2

15:12.6

 9:17.5

 8:37.9

19:11.7 52:20.0  21

 24

OSKARSSON Isakr14-1 24

LUNDH Juliag14-2 18

ALVTEGEN Elviny14-3 26

MOSSBERG Majab14-4 20

 4:50.6Jämtland-Härjedalen 52:26.1 22 14

14:41.5

24:32.8  22

 24

32:38.0

14:41.5

 9:51.2

 8:05.2

19:48.1 52:26.1  22

 20

BERGLUND Isacr33-1 23

ALVARSSON Klarag33-2 20

BERGQVIST Filipy33-3 29

VILHELMSSON Stellab33-4 13

 4:51.5Västergötland 52:27.0 23 33

14:35.2

24:10.2  19

 23

32:33.8

14:35.2

 9:34.9

 8:23.6

19:53.1 52:27.0  23

 18
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FOLKSAM CUP LÅNGASTAFETTEN

Röjsmon (SWE)

Långa Stafetten Stafett mixad stil

Officiella Resultat

2023-03-06

Start Time: 12:05

Pl. Start
Nr

Sträc

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Tea
m

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Ran

WELIN Leor28-1 34

NILIMAA Elinag28-2 24

STRIDSMAN Majay28-3 13

ERIKSSON Matheab28-4  6

 4:52.1Norrbotten 52:27.6 24 28

15:32.8

24:37.1  24

 34

33:48.2

15:32.8

 9:04.3

 9:11.0

18:39.4 52:27.6  24

 30

NORDENMARK Erikr15-1 25

KÄLLMAN Filippag15-2 13

RINDESKOG Noay15-3 30

JONASSON Etnab15-4 37

 4:57.4Ångermanland 52:32.9 25 15

14:47.9

24:35.0  23

 25

32:34.1

14:47.9

 9:47.1

 7:59.0

19:58.7 52:32.9  25

 19

KVIBACKE Egonr25-1 26

LAHTI Elleng25-2 37

DRUGGE Ebbay25-3  4

JOHANSSON Märtab25-4  5

 5:15.9Norrbotten 52:51.4 26 25

15:09.6

25:28.4  34

 26

34:46.3

15:09.6

10:18.7

 9:17.9

18:05.0 52:51.4  26

 36

MALM Theor18-1  3

KIHLBERG Tovag18-2 26

LÖFGREN Rasmusy18-3 35

DOMFORS Signeb18-4 37

 5:30.0Östergötland 53:05.5 27 18

13:37.8

24:07.2  18

  3

32:09.9

13:37.8

10:29.4

 8:02.6

20:55.6 53:05.5  27

 15

LINDQVIST Henningr 5-1 31

BOMAN Alvag 5-2 31

JANSSON Eriky 5-3 23

WINELL Stellab 5-4 13

 6:14.6Uppland Lång 53:50.1 28  5

15:27.4

25:17.4  32

 31

34:21.2

15:27.4

 9:49.9

 9:03.7

19:28.9 53:50.1  28

 32

PIHL Erikr19-1 15

LUNDGREN Majag19-2 28

ERLANDSSON Melkery19-3 36

ÖJERHED Ellenb19-4 36

 6:27.6Västergötland 54:03.1 29 19

14:13.4

24:37.8  25

 15

32:55.9

14:13.4

10:24.4

 8:18.1

21:07.1 54:03.1  29

 21

JOHNSON Tuver23-1 29

LUNDMARK Eling23-2 22

NOAKSSON Viley23-3 34

OSCARSSON Hannab23-4 26

 6:36.4Jämtland-Härjedalen 54:11.9 30 23

15:13.6

24:48.7  28

 29

33:18.6

15:13.6

 9:35.1

 8:29.8

20:53.3 54:11.9  30

 27

VETTRESOKOG Eliasr38-1 37

NISÉN Eling38-2 32

ANDERBERG Hjalmary38-3 28

LARSSON Emmab38-4 32

 6:58.3Dalarna 54:33.8 31 38

15:44.6

25:58.5  37

 37

34:42.3

15:44.6

10:13.9

 8:43.7

19:51.5 54:33.8  31

 35
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FOLKSAM CUP LÅNGASTAFETTEN

Röjsmon (SWE)

Långa Stafetten Stafett mixad stil

Officiella Resultat

2023-03-06

Start Time: 12:05

Pl. Start
Nr

Sträc

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Tea
m

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Ran

MARIPUU Erikr43-1 39

CARLSÉN Erikg43-2 41

HAKA-WALL Millay43-3 11

HELGESSON Kalleb43-4 35

 7:15.9Mix 54:51.4 32 43

15:51.7

25:25.2  33

 39

36:18.3

15:51.7

 9:33.4

10:53.0

18:33.0 54:51.4  32

 41

EDSTRÖM Jackr 8-1 27

BERGLUND Theag 8-2 42

OLSSON Einary 8-3 21

ANDERSSON Juliab 8-4 39

 7:34.2Norrbotten 55:09.7 33  8

15:09.9

25:39.7  35

 27

35:45.7

15:09.9

10:29.8

10:05.9

19:23.9 55:09.7  33

 38

FRODE Rufusr42-1 40

MORELIUS Aliceg42-2 40

FORSBERG Oscary42-3 19

ARFS Filipb42-4  2

 7:37.9Mix 55:13.4 34 42

16:04.0

27:27.5  43

 40

36:12.8

16:04.0

11:23.4

 8:45.2

19:00.6 55:13.4  34

 39

NORÉN Ludwigr 9-1 22

LINDGREN Esterg 9-2 27

REINHOLDSSON Leoy 9-3 40

LINDGREN Evelinab 9-4 29

 7:38.1Västergötland 55:13.6 35  9

14:31.1

24:52.0  30

 22

33:04.9

14:31.1

10:20.9

 8:12.9

22:08.6 55:13.6  35

 22

WEDIN Linusr13-1 13

LINDKVIST Emmag13-2 35

 BERGQVIST Fabiany13-3 41

SKEPPNER Almab13-4 40

 7:57.2Örebro 55:32.7 36 13

14:01.2

24:51.0  29

 13

33:17.0

14:01.2

10:49.7

 8:26.0

22:15.7 55:32.7  36

 26

ANDERSSON Alexr34-1 41

STRID Norag34-2 25

STOM Maximusy34-3 38

JONSSON Enolab34-4 41

 8:27.9Medelpad 56:03.4 37 34

16:19.8

26:16.4  39

 41

34:40.2

16:19.8

 9:56.6

 8:23.7

21:23.2 56:03.4  37

 34

WALTHER Jonathanr27-1 33

BOSTRÖM Agnesg27-2 36

JANSSON Oskary27-3 37

EKLUND Kajsab27-4 29

 8:33.8Medelpad 56:09.3 38 27

15:32.1

26:01.5  38

 33

35:00.8

15:32.1

10:29.4

 8:59.3

21:08.4 56:09.3  38

 37

PERSSON Albinr41-1 38

MARTINSSON Elsag41-2 30

YLIPÄÄ Juniory41-3 39

FELLDIN Alvab41-4 29

 8:35.0Mix 56:10.5 39 41

15:46.7

25:02.1  31

 38

34:35.4

15:46.7

 9:15.3

 9:33.3

21:35.0 56:10.5  39

 33
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FOLKSAM CUP LÅNGASTAFETTEN

Röjsmon (SWE)

Långa Stafetten Stafett mixad stil

Officiella Resultat

2023-03-06

Start Time: 12:05

Pl. Start
Nr

Sträc

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Tea
m

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Ran

THALIN Alexanderr31-1 45

LINDGREN Rebeckag31-2 34

JELEBY Eliasy31-3 33

THORESSON Clarab31-4 20

 9:05.5Uppland Lång 56:41.0 40 31

17:04.6

27:15.8  42

 45

36:16.2

17:04.6

10:11.2

 9:00.4

20:24.8 56:41.0  40

 40

SEHLSTEDT Oller 4-1 19

JAKOBSSON Minag 4-2 38

TÖRNBLOM Einary 4-3 45

STENBERG Lovisab 4-4 42

 9:46.1Västerbotten 57:21.6 41  4

14:22.6

25:48.7  36

 19

34:03.1

14:22.6

11:26.1

 8:14.3

23:18.5 57:21.6  41

 31

WICKENBERG Parisar22-1 43

VIKBLOM Tildeg22-2 43

FORSSLUND Sveay22-3 32

JEPPSSON Verab22-4 22

10:08.6Gästrikland 57:44.1 42 22

16:56.4

26:57.8  41

 43

37:44.5

16:56.4

10:01.3

10:46.7

19:59.5 57:44.1  42

 45

YTTERGÅRD - LINDBLOM Eskilr44-1 44

ERIKSSON Idag44-2 39

MATKALA NORDLUND Samuely44-3 42

JERNBERG Linab44-4 44

11:36.7Mix 59:12.2 43 44

17:02.4

26:45.7  40

 44

36:53.2

17:02.4

 9:43.2

10:07.5

22:19.0 59:12.2  43

 42

PERSSON Larsr45-1 42

ERIKSSON-HAMMARE Lovisag45-2 44

LANS Vidary45-3 43

ANDERSSON Agnesb45-4 22

12:33.5Mix 1:00:09.0 44 45

16:26.2

28:21.7  45

 42

37:23.5

16:26.2

11:55.5

 9:01.7

22:45.5 1:00:09.0  44

 44

WALLBERG Nilsr24-1 35

PERBO Emmag24-2 45

NORDGREN Turey24-3 44

BERGQVIST Hildab24-4 45

12:36.7Ångermanland 1:00:12.2 45 24

15:35.4

27:47.2  44

 35

37:10.5

15:35.4

12:11.7

 9:23.3

23:01.7 1:00:12.2  45

 43
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FOLKSAM CUP LÅNGASTAFETTEN

Röjsmon (SWE)

Långa Stafetten Stafett mixad stil

Officiella Resultat

2023-03-06

Start Time: 12:05

Pl. Start
Nr

Sträc

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Tea
m

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Ran

LEGEND

  ()   ()

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants/Nati

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

0  0  0 45 16

= Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

  0

Teknisk Delegat: Tävlingssekteterare:
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